Retro 6000
VBLDL-200-1-4K90
These 52W White Retro 6000 LED Recessed Downlights have
a wide diameter of 220mm and cut out of 200mm making
them a great options when replacing older downlights with a
wide cutout. With a 40° beam angle and an IP54 rating, they
are suitable for indoor and outdoor application. Multiple
accessories available for adaption if/where required,
including: Black Trim, and 20° and 70° Reflectors. Available in
4000K, however 3000K is also available upon request: 3K
made to order - 6-8 weeks Air Freight, 10-12 weeks Sea
Freight. Includes 50,000 hour lifespan and 5 year warranty.
Features & Benefits
• Architecturally designed fitting
• Die-cast Aluminium body
• Equipped with CITIZEN LED chips
• IP54 rated, suitable for indoor & outdoor applications
• 40° beam angle
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• Environmentally friendly
• 5 year warranty
Retro 6000
VBLDL-200-1-4K90
Specifications
SKU VBLDL-200-1-4K90
Luminaire efficacy 115.4 lm/W
EAN 9340994408934
Light Colour Cool White
Wattage 52 W
Lumen output 6000 lm
IP rating 54
CRI 90
Beam Angle 40 Degrees
Trim colour White
Cut out 200 mm
Diameter 220 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Recessed
LED source Citizen
Material Aluminium
Accessories Chrome reflector and Black trim
available
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 100V - 240V AC
Diffuser Clear
Wiring method Flex & Plug
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -20°C ~ 50°C
Kelvin 4000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings